

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1177 of 2020

Niranjan Dhruw **Versus** Laxmi Prasad Jaiswal & Ors.

	Through Video Conference
29/07/2021	<p>None for the Appellant.</p> <p>Post this matter after two weeks.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>

sunita