



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1180 of 2020

SMT. AMRITA @ RANI DHRUW versus LAXMI PRASAD JAISWAL

MAC/1177/2020

Order Sheet

3/11/2025	<p>Mr. Avinash Chand Sahu, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>None for the respondents in both the appeals.</p> <p>Call these matters after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE</p> <p>Ajinkya</p>