



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1180 of 2020

SMT. AMRITA @ RANI DHRUW versus LAXMI PRASAD JAISWAL

MAC/1177/2020

Order Sheet

<p>06/04/2026</p> <p>Barve</p>	<p>None appears on behalf of the appellant in two rounds.</p> <p>List in the next week.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
---------------------------------------	--

